
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2022- 2023

Dr. Edward Beason Administrative 5091 ebeason@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Kashmoney Pride Administrative 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. April Crockett Faculty 5066 acrockett@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Allen Diggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2023

Mr. Domenic Mariani Student demariani42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Maggie Partin Student mbpartin42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Chance Hale Student cmhale42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Katherine Malone Student kamalone42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Michele Niec Student mlniec42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Jasmine Montgomery Student jmontgome42@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Katie Williams
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